Service 39A Chobham Woking

Mondays, Wednesdays & Fridays

except public holidays

Service

39

Chobham, Delta Road (N-bound)
Chobham, Bowling Green Road (W-bound)
Chobham, Benhams Corner (SW-bound)
Knaphill, adj Robins Dale

Knaphill, o/s Sainsbury's

Knaphill Shops, (NE-bound)

Knaphill, Victoria Road (SW-bound)
Knaphill, Bingham Drive (SW-bound)

St Johns, adj Nottingham Close
Goldsworth Park, adj Waitrose

Woking, os Morrisons

Woking Railway Station (Stop 6)

Service 39A Woking Chobham

0935
0936
0938
0945
0950
0954
0956
0958
1003
1008
1012
1017

1105
1106
1108
1115
1120

1205
1209
1211
1213
1218
1223

1233

Mondays, Wednesdays & Fridays except public holidays

Woking Railway Station (Stop 6)
Woking High Street Link Road (Stop A)
Woking, os Morrisons

Goldsworth Park, opp Waitrose

St Johns, adj Nottingham Close
Knaphill, Bingham Drive (SW-bound)
Knaphill, Victoria Road (NW-bound)
Knaphill Shops, (SW-bound)

Knaphill, o/s Sainsbury's

Knaphill, adj Robins Dale

Chobham, Benhams Corner (NE-bound)
Chobham, Delta Road (N-bound)

1025
1027
L
1035
1039
1044
1046
1048
1050
1055
1102
1103

Codes: S Via St Johns Road, L - via Lockfield Drive

1235
1237
1240
1245
1249
1254
1256
1258
1300
1305
1312
1313

1355
1357

This service is operated on behalf of Surrey County Council



