Service 39A Chobham | Woking

39

A

iviondays, wednesdays & Fridays	except public holidays

Chobham, Delta Road (N-bound)	0935	1105		1315
Chobham, Bowling Green Road (W-bound)	0936	1106		1316
Chobham, Benhams Corner (SW-bound)	0938	1108		1318
Knaphill, adj Robins Dale	0945	1115		,
Knaphill, o/s Sainsbury's	0950	1120	1205	1330
Knaphill Shops, (NE-bound)	0954		1209	1334
Knaphill, Victoria Road (SW-bound)	0956		1211	1336
Knaphill, Bingham Drive (SW-bound)	0958		1213	1338
St Johns, adj Nottingham Close	1003		1218	1343
Goldsworth Park, adj Waitrose	1008		1223	S
Woking, os Morrisons	1012		L	,
Woking Railway Station (Stop 6)	1017		1233	1353

Service 39A Woking | Chobham

Mondays, Wednesdays & Fridays except public holidays

1025	1235	1355
1027	1237	1357
L	1240	S
1035	1245	,
1039	1249	1401
1044	1254	1406
1046	1256	
1048	1258	
1050	1300	
1055	1305	
1102	1312	
1103	1313	
	1027 L 1035 1039 1044 1046 1048 1050 1055 1102	1027 1237 L 1240 1035 1245 1039 1249 1044 1254 1046 1256 1048 1258 1050 1300 1055 1305 1102 1312

Codes: **S** Via St Johns Road, **L** - via Lockfield Drive

This service is operated on behalf of Surrey County Council